

ଶ୍ରୀମତୀ ମାତା ବାସ୍ୟ ଇଞ୍ଚିଆନାମାଟି ଶ୍ରୀରାମା ଶ୍ରୀମତୀ ଶ୍ରୀ

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
ଅଞ୍ଚଳ ଶ୍ରୀମତୀ ଶ୍ରୀ ଶ୍ରୀମତୀ (GLEN)

Agreement No. 74-SRB/2020-21

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

QMKR ANAND

386

Block Slippa

ABSTRACT OF work

26

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① > clearing and grubbing 2/2 Road 1000 ft by meters - do do city wide TMB-P = (18) item (1) city = 1.40 Hae R.R. 49739.47/Hae — AS 69635.00					
2 > Const. of embankment 4/4 with borrow material from borrow pit - do — do — do Road 1000 m					
city wide TMB-P = (18) city = 715.4562 R.R. 187.51/m ² — 134155.00					
2 > Const. of embankment 4/6 with material of stone — do — do — do Road 1000 m					
city wide TMB-P = (18) city = 4054.25 m ² R.R. 142.62/m ² — 578217.00 — AS 782007.00					

Continuation

H 782007.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4 > Const of WSB 802 by providing well graded material — — — — — Qty vide TMB P-13 item (1) Qty = 1612.50 m ³ @ 3084.45/m ³ = 4973675.00 for BT portion					
5 > Providing laying spec of WBM (11) Specification — — — — — Qty vide TMB P-19 item (1)					
Qty = 521.848 m ³ @ 3752.77/m ³ = 1958062.00					
6 > Providing and laying primer coat with bitumen emulsion — — — — — — — — — — Qty vide TMB P-19 item (6) Qty = 6717.97 m ² @ 51.86/m ² = 348394.00					
8062138.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7) Providing out-cropping of back cut with bitumen enclosure - do of vide TMB P- (19)					
Item 10 - (7) Qty = 677.975 m ²					
at 17.41/m ² - Rs 116960.00					
8) Providing of 100 mm deep of close graded binder surface - do of					
Qty vide TMB P- (19)					
Item 10 - (8)					
Qty = 677.975 m ²					
at 240.22/m ² - Rs 1613792.00					
9) Const. of USB govt by providing well graded material - do of					
Qty vide TMB P- (23)					
Item (1) for 1000 = 53.25 m ³					
at 3084.45/m ³					
- Rs 164247.00					
Rs 9957137.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10/12 > Boulding / carrying spreading and compacting of WBM II					
— do —					
qty vitre TMB P - (24)					
item (2) Qty = 143.44 m ³					
at 3752.17/m ³					
— Rs 538211.6					
11/13 > Const of Underdrains					
General concrete					
prement — do —					
qty vitre TMB P - (25)					
Qty = 306.6 m ³					
at 8364.89/m ³					
— Rs 2541296.00					
12/21 > Boulding and fixing of typical masonry					
information book — do —					
qty vitre TMB P - (25)					
Qty = 2 m ³					
at 11880.31/each					
Rs = 23760.6					
Rs - 13060404.6					

Continuation